

# 店舗別売上実績管理表

2008年3月6日 10:59

頁:

1

炭香

第1エリア

店舗CD	日計	今年度		前年度		目標		
		月計	累計	月計	累計	月計	累計	
27 炭香	204,760		2,872,000	204,760		2,872,000		5,013
エリア計:	204,760		2,872,000	204,760		2,872,000		5,013
店種計:	204,760		2,872,000	204,760		2,872,000		5,013

寿

しまどか

第6エリア

店舗CD	日計	今年度		前年度		目標		
		月計	累計	月計	累計	月計	累計	
61 騎射場店	265,910		3,257,190	265,910		3,257,190		5,013
66 伊敷店	315,245		3,984,945	315,245		3,984,945		5,013
70 伊集院店	504,350		5,394,825	504,350		5,394,825		5,013
73 グルメ店	501,540		4,355,590	501,540		4,355,590		5,013
74 原良店	657,925		7,687,190	657,925		7,687,190		5,013
82 吉野M店	643,155		6,658,010	643,155		6,658,010		5,013
エリア計:	2,888,125		31,337,750	2,888,125		31,337,750		30,078
店種計:	2,888,125		31,337,750	2,888,125		31,337,750		30,078

寿し清か

第6エリア

店舗CD	日計	今年度		前年度		目標		
		月計	累計	月計	累計	月計	累計	
81 寿し清か	474,230		4,287,130	474,230		4,287,130		5,013
エリア計:	474,230		4,287,130	474,230		4,287,130		5,013
店種計:	474,230		4,287,130	474,230		4,287,130		5,013

複合店

第1エリア

店舗CD	日計	今年度		前年度		目標		
		月計	累計	月計	累計	月計	累計	
111 益城店	1,256,630		9,338,930	1,256,630		9,338,930		5,013
112 東合川店	1,044,610		9,732,748	1,044,610		9,732,748		5,013

# 店舗別売上実績管理表

2008年3月6日 10:59

頁:

2

複合店  
第1エリア

店舗CD	日計	今年度		前年度		目標		
		月計	累計	月計	累計	月計	累計	
112 東合川店	1,044,610		9,732,748	1,044,610		9,732,748		5,013
113 上津店	1,075,100		8,062,310	1,075,100		8,062,310		5,013
エリア計:	4,420,950		36,866,736	4,420,950		36,866,736		20,052
店種計:	4,420,950		36,866,736	4,420,950		36,866,736		20,052